SPECIFICATIONS AND
FEATURES
	· Fluid-filled radiator with high thermal inertia.
	· High-quality aluminum components.
	· Energy efficient.
	· Direct Wi-Fi connectivity.
	· Open window detection.
	· 2-hour boost function.
	· Daily and weekly programming.
	· Manual or automatic mode.
	· Automatic modes: Comfort, Economy, Anti-freeze, and Off.
	· ITCS Smart Function: Early activation.
	· Geolocation function.
	· Hotel mode.
	· Keypad lock.
	· Digital chronothermostat with +/- 0.2°C accuracy.
	· Voice control:
Compatible with Amazon Alexa and Google Assistant.
	· Safety thermal limiter.
	· Energy consumption indicator.
	· Power cable with plug included.
Curved Smart Radiator
Smart heat emitter
ECO-RADSW
Technology Fluid
Material Aluminum
Finish White
Class I
IP Protection IP24
MORE INFORMATION
Code Power (W) Volts (V) Dimensions
Product (mm)
Gross
Weight (Kg)
Number
of Elements
ECO-RADS500W 500 230 360x572x100 8,25 3
ECO-RADS750W 750 230 520x572x100 11,75 5
ECO-RADS1000W 1000 230 600x572x100 13,5 6
ECO-RADS1200W 1200 230 760x572x100 17 8
ECO-RADS1500W 1500 230 840x572x100 18,75 9
ECO-RADS1800W 1800 230 1000x572x100 22.25 11
Dynamic fluid with high thermal inertiaLCD screen
MODELS
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION